
Per (All)

Doc. Date (All)

Sum of Val.in rep.cur.

Cost Ctr CO object name Cost Elem. Cost element descr.

3000078 Just Mullins D. Adm 530054 Judicial Resource Allowance

IBA M'SHIP 2014

IBA M'SHIP 2015 INV 382810

JCA M'SHIP 2013-2014

JUDGES CONF DINNER - 13 AUGUST 2013

LAWASIA M'SHIP 2013-2016

M'SHIPS JCA AND AIJA 2014/2015

MUIR JA VAL DNR 16122014

NJC ADELAIDE 17-19 MAR 15 PARKING/TAXI

NJCA MEETING CBR

NJCA MEETING SYD 28112014

PART LEGAL SUBS 2014

PUBLICATIONS

SUMM OFF U82

VAL DINNER FOR FRYBERG J 06122013

VAL DINNER MULLINS J FOR M WILSON J 5/4/14

530054 Total

530055 Judicial Resource Allowance Sub to FBT

530055 Total

530056 Jurisprudential Expenses

530056 Total

530062 Jurisprudential Expenses Subject to FBT
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3000078 Just Mullins D. Adm 530062 Jurisprudential Expenses Subject to FBT

530062 Total

Grand Total
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DocTyp Name Postg Date Total

KR *EOO - LEGAL SUBS 18/02/2014 7,837.46           

*NJOP HOBART 2013- TAXI FARES/ LIMO 08/10/2013 156.68               

*SUBS - BALANCE FROM LEGAL RES 22/08/2013 289.57               

1900104154 PAID IN ERROR 12/02/2015 (219.97)             

AAWJ M'SHIP 2015 27/02/2015 100.00               

AIJA M'SHIP INV 9101 2013-2014 24/07/2013 136.36               

ATTENDING VAL DINNER CHIEF JUSTICE 250614 25/07/2014 165.76               

BIND ALJ&ALJR V88 04/03/2015 100.00               

BKS&BOXES/SILKSDNR/BARDNR 2014 22/12/2014 748.45               

BOOKS & BOXES BINDING (2012) 2QDR INV 10390 24/07/2013 40.00                 

IBA M'SHIP 2014 28/02/2014 142.46               

IBA M'SHIP 2015 INV 382810 27/02/2015 156.38               

JCA M'SHIP 2013-2014 24/07/2013 195.45               

JUDGES CONF DINNER - 13 AUGUST 2013 18/10/2013 140.70               

LAWASIA M'SHIP 2013-2016 24/07/2013 436.37               

M'SHIPS JCA AND AIJA 2014/2015 15/07/2014 350.00               

MUIR JA VAL DNR 16122014 14/01/2015 90.07                 

NJC ADELAIDE 17-19 MAR 15 PARKING/TAXI 23/03/2015 117.54               

NJCA MEETING CBR 12/02/2015 207.66               

NJCA MEETING SYD 28112014 17/12/2014 91.68                 

PART LEGAL SUBS 2014 18/12/2014 219.97               

PUBLICATIONS 12/02/2015 4,569.02           

27/02/2015 2,468.21           

SUMM OFF U82 12/01/2015 219.97               

VAL DINNER FOR FRYBERG J 06122013 05/02/2014 143.70               

VAL DINNER MULLINS J FOR M WILSON J 5/4/14 22/04/2014 170.45               

19,073.94         

KR JUDGES CONF DINNER - 13 AUGUST 2013 18/10/2013 140.70               

MUIR JA VAL DNR 16122014 SP 14/01/2015 90.07                 

VAL DINNER FOR FRYBERG J 06122013 05/02/2014 143.70               

VAL DINNER MR MULLINS FOR M WILSON J 5/4/14 22/04/2014 170.45               

544.92               

KR *IAWJ 9-12MAY 2013 CONF AUCKLAND MULLINS D 26/07/2013 3,607.15           

*JCA COLL 11-13 OCTOBER 2013 26/11/2013 2,570.36           

IAWJ CONF TANZANIA 05-09052014 17/12/2014 11,071.84         

IAWJ CONFR LONDON 2012 28/11/2013 11,497.79         

JCA COL NOOSA 10-12/10/14 16/10/2014 1,673.00           

JCV 03-052015 08/05/2015 2,400.88           

JURIS IBA CONF DUBLIN 3009-05102012 27/02/2015 13,109.02         

NJCA CONF CBR 6-9 FEB 2014 12/02/2014 1,574.67           

NJCA MEETING CBR 7-8 FEB 2015 12/02/2015 1,629.96           

S&FCJC DARWIN 5-9 JULY 2014 11/08/2014 4,678.48           

53,813.15         

KR *JCA COLL 11-13 OCTOBER 2013 26/11/2013 1,497.00           
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KR IAWJ CONFR LONDON 2012 28/11/2013 9,081.90           

10,578.90         

84,010.91         
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